

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Road Adm - Chabildapur					
Charoli Path to Andwari					
Agency - Mithrajy Kumar					
Fig No - 13 MB 123-24					
Date of start - 4.9.2023					
Date of completion - 3.6.2024					
Actual date of publication - 25.5.24					
(1) Volume for stone.					
(i) ordinary km - 3 Nys					
(ii) 200m stone - 8 Nys					
(2) Thermoplastic road					
No marking					
2 x 10 Nys x 50 cm x 0.10m =					100.00
2 x 10 Nys x 50 cm x 0.10m =					100.00
2 x 10 Nys x 50 cm x 0.10m =					100.00
2 x 10 Nys x 50 cm x 0.10m =					100.00
Curry zebra - 10m x 4.0m x 0.10m =					40.00
Cost of 2.0m x 1.0m x 0.10m					12.00
(3) Plain cement R.C.C. cement					
concrete Nys in sub-structure					
Start Cub - 2 x 7.50m x 0.20m x 0.20m =					2.10
End well - 2 x 7.50m x 0.24m x 0.24m =					1.44
Plumel - 2 x 8.00m x 0.40m x 0.60m =					3.84
(4) In sideing M20 R.C.C.					
of glass					
1 x 7.50m x 2.50m x 0.240m =					4.608
(5) Cost of Reinforcement					
Cub of Reinforcement					
2 x 12m x 7.4m =					177.60
of glass					
of steel - 10mm					
20m x 7.50m = 150m					
11 x 7.50m = 82.50m					
31 x 2.42m = 75.02m					

Continuation
325.22
@ 0.89 kg/m
= 289.44 kg

2nd & 4th side strip

ABSTRACT¹⁹ of work Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① clearing & grubbing of R/land					
Qty for side P ₁₃ side ①					
→ 0.45H @ 2697		86116			Rs 327142
② Construction of subgrade					
for their shoulder @ 1					
Qty for side P ₁₃ side 2					
→ 300.0m @ 264.44/m ²					Rs 79332
③ Dismantling of old					
concrete kerb					
Qty for side P ₁₃ side 3					
→ 250.0m @ 538.01/m ²					Rs 133500
④ Providing side G.S.B. 50/10					
Qty for side P ₁₃ side 4					
→ 250.0m @ 5878.98/m ²					Rs 140724
⑤ Providing side 50/10					
Qty for side P ₁₃ side 5					
→ 56.813m @ 3652.43/m ²					Rs 207788
⑥ Construction of dry well					
concrete kerb					
Qty for side P ₁₃ side 6					
→ 540.0m @ 3535.21/m ²					Rs 193061
⑦ Providing M30 concrete					
concrete kerb					
Qty for side P ₁₃ side 7					
→ 121.70m @ 7012.47/m ²					Rs 849911
⑧ Providing M30 concrete					
concrete kerb					
Qty for side P ₁₃ side 8					
→ 681.72m @ 2618.83/m ²					Rs 593388

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B.R.	8259572
② Bundry Pillar					
for side pit 17 inch 30					
134 m @ 653.71 m					822226
③ Maintenance Road					
for side pit 17 inch 30					
134 m @ 10498.01 m					31494
					8313292
Add 18-1- C-57					1496957
Add H. labor cost					83132
Add smudge fee					1496957
					Rs 9937845
Less 10% below					8937845
					8944068
Less Bonus Payment					8365740
					578320
C&P Gm 04/7/24					04/7/24
Shandan 04/7/24 M. Raju					04/7/24
					02

Continuation